

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	1288-22	Version:	1	Name:	Walk on				
Туре:	Ordinance			Status:	Approved				
File created:	12/6/2022			In control:	Urban County Council				
On agenda:	1/19/2023			Final action:	1/19/2023				
Enactment date:	1/19/2023			Enactment #:	O-002-2023				
Title:	An Ordinance amending certain of the Budgets of the Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government to provide funds for grant match and establish grant Budgets from Ky. Div. of Emergency Management, and appropriating and re-appropriating funds, FY 2023 Schedule No. 26. [Council Office, Maynard]				provide funds for grant match and establish grant Budgets from Ky. Div. of Emergency anagement, and appropriating and re-appropriating funds, FY 2023 Schedule No. 26. [Council				
Sponsors:	-	-							

oponoore

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. ORD DEM grants, 2. Budget Amendment Schedule 0026, 3. 00770628.pdf, 4. O-002-2023

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/19/2023	1	Urban County Council	Approved	Pass
12/6/2022	1	Urban County Council	Received First Reading	
12/6/2022	1	Urban County Council Work Session		